BURBHNBPAEFDD

- S By
= Mei-Yao Huang, Ph.D.

SRR RHEORH S (Gage, 1972, 1964;
Ornstein, 1986) + $ZESOIIL B ME A% -
mmﬁmnafEﬁJuaaﬁmmnal
EEh - OMPRER M HINTIEELE, =X w
FEEMRENET, LREHHEOHSE
BEOGTH R & (Graber, 2001) o l

A AT AR RS

Bk (166) ©f el g dABKER
POAREIRYER  waNER L ng

¢

=g ™

& (

%‘k“k&w*— m‘“—?%‘%.p”nbi“—*: 4
VERGpIEFrEY 2ok EF i -
(1662) : &334 - § HRKFiES -
*fms:%’ gL ﬁﬁ&%r&ﬁvi’"#i&

2011/10/24




2011/10/24




2011/10/24




2011/10/24




2011/10/24




2011/10/24




2011/10/24




=5
mme || swe || me | | w@Ee
Eﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁl

wananua
(g 7 A\

kit

O

gﬁﬁﬂﬁ@ﬂﬁﬂgggﬂﬁﬁmﬁ
Iz o

Ak

Borys (1982)

2011/10/24




EERE LRTANBER :

2011/10/24

EERE senen wxzenes
Ewme

muns [ERGHER

SHESH || TREDHSE (185
Bk, ol )

EEBELRTHANNSEA :

ER03E (- B REHBT
P-0) §h £ BR64R9

BE (W) nE (B8) S
prIre EBARERE

ASHER

| BEBBRUSE -

EER

| HERERBTAE W
E'ﬁﬂﬂaﬁﬁﬂﬂmgi

2 EEBRE L RTANY
RSRPLIRN « LPGIER

yid ‘
=y /| »‘
™ |




